THE DATASHEET OF
PCTCN7080
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PCTEL, Inc.    WEB: www.antenna.com
MOBILE ANTENNAS
PCTEL’s high performance chrome nut antenna series offers a durable, super flexible
design and reinforced brass button contact for maximum durability against external
shock or limited vehicle height clearance. Wideband performance, attractive

under extreme weather conditions
• Mates with all 1-1/8”-18 thread mounts, including 3/4” mounts
PCTCN Chrome Nut Antennas
PCTCN Series
* VSWR at resonance is < 1.5:1
Chrome Nut Antennas
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS - RF ANTENNA
Model Frequency
Range
Factory Tuned
Frequency VSWR* Average
Power
Nominal
Impedance Gain
PCTCNMFT 118-940 MHz Field Tunable < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN1520 152-162 MHz 157 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN1620 162-174 MHz 167 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN3840 380-430 MHz 405 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN4347 430-470 MHz 450 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN4750 470-512 MHz 491 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN7080 740-870 MHz 805 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN8090 806-960 MHz 883 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms Unity
PCTCN8063 806-866 MHz 836 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms 3 dB
PCTCN8963 896-940 MHz 918 MHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms 3 dB
PCTCN24005 2.4-2.5 GHz 2.45 GHz < 2.0:1 150 watts 50 ohms 4.5 dB
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Approximate
Antenna Height Mount Nut Radiator Material